R-Group Baltic OÜ | Rae parish, Lehmja village, Kõrtsi str 7/1 | 75306 Harju county, Estonia | VAT: EE101645610 | Tel. +372 5783 9676
www.repo.eu | www.rsteel.fi
R-Group Baltic OÜ
RVL wire rope loops
Technical Manual
Design according to Eurocodes
         17.4.2020
R-Group Baltic OÜ | Rae parish, Lehmja village, Kõrtsi str 7/1 | 75306 Harju county, Estonia | VAT: EE101645610 | Tel. +372 5783 9676

±10
h
[mm]
±2
b
[mm]
±2
t
[mm]
±2
Ø
[mm]
1)
D
[mm]
RVL-60 60 276 210 160 50 20 6 60
RVL-80 80 296 210 160 50 20 6 60
RVL-100 100 316 210 160 50 20 6 65
RVL-120 120 336 210 160 50 20 6 70
RVL-80/9 80 396 310 160 70 30 9 100
RVL-140/8 140 528 380 200 70 30 8 100
RVL-140/9 140 428 280 200 70 30 9 100
1) according to EN 12385.
Thickness of the steel plate of the box is 0,5…0,7 mm.
R-Group Baltic OÜ | Rae parish, Lehmja village, Kõrtsi str 7/1 | 75306 Harju county, Estonia | VAT: EE101645610 | Tel. +372 5783 9676
www.repo.eu | www.rsteel.fi